108
FEATURES
•  Four-LED light engine with redundant
connections
•  Powder-coated Die-Cast aluminum
construction
•  Clear Polycarbonate lens allows for
maximum lumen output

Made in Canada
109
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FUNCTION: REMOTE FIXTURES (-40… +50°C) COLOUR OPTIONS
CAD= cadilite® LED AC= AC-only 120/347VAC
ACDC= AC/6-12VDC remote
DC= 6-12VDC remote fixture
2AC= AC-only two circuits: 120/120 or 277/277V
OW= off-white
BK= black
DB= dark bronze
PG= platinum grey
 -FT= forward throw lighting
- H= high lumen output (-40...30°C)
 -P= photo-switch, normal lighting (models AC, ACDC only)
 -RC= remote control - infrared (models AC, ACDC only)1
- U2= 277VAC 60Hz input
1 TB-RC1-R= remote control keypad (sold separately)
E X A M P L E :  C A D A C D C B K - F T
CADILITE® SERIES
Rugged, Versatile, Sophisticated
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
10’
9’
6’
20’
40’
50’
28’1fc average
FORWARD THROW
(OPTIONAL)
6’
1fc average
1fc minimum
1fc minimum
WIDE BEAM
(STANDARD)
3” [7.5 cm] 6-5/8” [16.8 cm] 3” [7.5 cm]